
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 488172                     6181674

 104 N KOREA                                   9837                       88802

 105 CHINA                                    15867                      205787

 106 TAIWAN                                 1589307                    19645705

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1404

 108 HG KONG                                 162018                     3120424

 110 VIETNAM                                    609                        5951

 111 THAILND                                   9245                      292047

 112 SNGAPOR                                  61611                     4266733

 113 MALYSIA                                  37203                      326684

 117 PHILPIN                                  34503                      225500

 118 INDNSIA                                  10579                       99165

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         201

 122 MYANMAR                                   1251                        2036

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1704

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         914

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                       27779

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       17997

 137 SU ARAB                                   3117                       36501

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       22349

 140 QATAR                                        -                        3694

 141 OMAN                                      6387                       66452

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        8962

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        2463

 147 U ARB E                                  19270                      986048

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         812

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        9917

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5799

 205 U KING                                   20353                      207433

 207 NETHLDS                                   7033                      112739

 208 BELGIUM                                   5906                       46672

 210 FRANCE                                   13501                      119542

 213 GERMANY                                  15923                      158829

 215 SWITZLD                                    236                       16908

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        3421

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       17963

 220 ITALY                                     5699                      116842

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5617

 223 POLAND                                    5255                       18155

 224 RUSSIAN                                  15142                      446001

 225 AUSTRIA                                    556                       18056

 230 GREECE                                       -                        4688

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        4849

 233 CYPRUS                                    2501                       29620

 235 ESTONIA                                    513                        1654

 302 CANADA                                   17495                      293377

 304 USA                                     609526                     7270073

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       13455

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         537

 324 PRTRICO                                   2715                        9656

 401 COLMBIA                                    280                         280

 407 PERU                                         -                        3020

 408 BOLIVIA                                    280                         280

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1690

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       30519

 413 ARGENT                                    1932                        6702

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         500

 523 CANARY                                    1156                        1156

 532 R CONGO                                      -                         335

 541 KENYA                                        -                         728

 551 S AFRCA                                    817                       10102

 601 AUSTRAL                                  23213                      278477

 606 NEWZELD                                   2711                       52554

 611 VANUATU                                      -                         216

 612 FIJI                                         -                         215

 620 GUAM                                      9041                      224736

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         596

 626 MICRONE                                   4481                        8475

 627 MARIANA                                   3980                       75835

 628 PALAU                                     2300                       11042

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           128          21775         1924         456564

 104 N KOREA        KL            15           7644          173          54058
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

101                                                             

 105 CHINA          KL           181          15867         2090         193965

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1196         361676        26414        4804403

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            2           1404

 108 HG KONG        KL           434         147093         4805        1695820

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            609            7           3193

 111 THAILND        KL            20           9245         1075         292047

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           105          43626         1231         448392

 113 MALYSIA        KL            30          37203          339         246583

 117 PHILPIN        KL             5           2322          150          63143

 118 INDNSIA        KL            26          10579          229          99165

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -            1            201

 122 MYANMAR        KL             2           1251            3           2036

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            5           1704

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            914

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           19           8236

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           3117           72          27998

 141 OMAN           KL            16           6387          167          66452

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           41           8962

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            6           2463

 147 U ARB E        KL            92          19270         2610         908445

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0            812

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           19           9917

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           15           5799

 205 U KING         KL            39          20353          500         207433

 207 NETHLDS        KL            27           7033          329         112739

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           34          22197

 210 FRANCE         KL            28          11465          160         101256

 213 GERMANY        KL            25          15923          539         158511

 215 SWITZLD        KL             0            236           35          14229

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0           3421

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           46          14729

 220 ITALY          KL            16           5699          653         116842

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            9           5617

 223 POLAND         KL             6           5255           86          18155

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            15           2673          333          61806

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             2            556           39          18056

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -           37           4688

 232 BULGAR         KL             -              -           60           4849

 233 CYPRUS         KL            10           2501           22           5325

 235 ESTONIA        KL             1            513            2           1654

 302 CANADA         KL            42          17495         1545         292055

 304 USA            KL          1725         353987        23437        4915948

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           64          13455

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            1            281

 324 PRTRICO        KL            12           2715           48           9656

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            687

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             0            280            0            280

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            3           1690

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           80          30519

 413 ARGENT         KL            16           1932           40           6702

 506 EGYPT          KL             -              -            0            500

 523 CANARY         KL             0            481            0            481

 541 KENYA          KL             -              -            2            728

 551 S AFRCA        KL             2            817           10           4774

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           237          21578         1301         241662

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4           1502          212          46872

 611 VANUATU        KL             -              -            0            216

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            1            215

 620 GUAM           KL            36           6145          845         176801

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            4            596

 626 MICRONE        KL            35           4481           69           8475

 627 MARIANA        KL            22           3980          398          75835

 628 PALAU          KL            16           2300           64          11042

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        340730         466397      4306515        5725110

 104 N KOREA        KG           565           2193         7885          34744

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         6075          11822

 106 TAIWAN         KG        853655        1227631     10503713       14841302

 108 HG KONG        KG         10300          14925       975791        1424604

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         3000           2758

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         11950          17985      2721079        3818341

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        57282          80101

 117 PHILPIN        KG         13600          32181        71740         162357
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103                                                             

 130 AFGNSTN        KG             -              -        19900          27779

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         7470           9761

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         5750           8503

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        16700          22349

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2600           3694

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        59950          77603

 208 BELGIUM        KG        115000           5906       127042          24475

 210 FRANCE         KG         86000           2036       662000          18286

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         1000            318

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          429           2679

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          900           3234

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          8094          12469       258470         384195

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -        18000          24295

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -         1000           1322

 304 USA            KG        102659         255539      1233935        2354125

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -           77            256

 401 COLMBIA        KG            59            280           59            280

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          453           2333

 523 CANARY         KG            90            675           90            675

 532 R CONGO        KG             -              -           93            335

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1470           5328

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          1150           1635        27080          36815

 606 NEWZELD        KG           850           1209         3352           5682

 620 GUAM           KG          1800           2896        24922          47935

                                                                

10301                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           2792

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            3           2758

 208 BELGIUM        MT           115           5906          115           5906

 210 FRANCE         MT            86           2036          662          18286

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            318

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


